
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 33 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937009421 5PSLSB 18.95 9.50 180.02

1937009448P11 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.92 5.95 112.57

1937009484P11 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 18.90 5.95 112.46

1972004348P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 19.32 3.70 71.48

1972004356P15 - (323-2953) Carson 288 5PSSDB 19.20 4.55 87.36

1972004372P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 19.30 3.70 71.41

1972004385P15 - (323-338) Residential Coll/Rice Collg 12,13, and Servery 5PSSDB 19.25 5.55 106.84

1972004400P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 19.19 3.70 71.00

1972004407P15 - (323-3058) Chuckanut Project 7PSSDB 19.31 6.40 123.58

1972004427P15 - (323-2055) A CONST 302 MCCARTY 77029 7PSSDB 19.26 3.95 76.08

1972004505P15 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 19.30 4.55 87.82

1972004517P15 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 7PSSDB 19.27 3.70 71.30

1972004610P15 - (323-1956) Sienna Sec 76 10PSSDA 19.36 3.70 71.63

1972004614P15 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility 5PSSDB 19.38 4.95 95.93

1972004630P15 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 19.36 3.70 71.63

1972004640P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.72 5.70 112.40

1972004651P15 - (323-965) Park Crossing Dr WSD&P 7PSSDB 19.79 3.70 73.22

1972004665P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.83 5.70 113.03

1972004680P15 - (323-2738) Williams Elementary School Replacemet 5PSSDB 19.62 6.40 125.57

1972004701P15 - (323-1956) Sienna Sec 76 10PSSDA 19.83 3.70 73.37

1972004713P15 - (323-518) Stanfford Centre Business Park 5PSSDB 19.69 5.15 101.40

1972004728P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 19.65 6.20 121.83

1972004747P15 - (323-2881) Park 8 Public Roads 5PSSDB 19.73 5.70 112.46

1972004764P15 - (323-2298) Lexington Blvd 7PSSDB 19.76 4.55 89.91

1972004775P15 - (323-2738) Williams Elementary School Replacemet 5PSSDB 19.69 6.40 126.02

1975001872P16 - (323-1956) Sienna Sec 76 10PSSDA 19.12 3.70 70.74

1975001888P16 - (323-2221) Windsor 7PSSDB 19.36 5.70 110.35

1975001901P16 - (323-2906) Chimney Rock Segment 2 7PSSDB 19.12 4.95 94.64

1975001917P16 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 19.15 5.95 113.94

1975001936P16 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1 7PSSDB 19.22 4.40 84.57

1975001948P16 - (323-2609) MIDLINE SEC 4 WSDP 7PSSDB 19.27 5.95 114.66

1975001970P16 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 19.23 5.95 114.42

1975001988 7PSSDB 19.19 4.40 84.44

3248.08

5% -162.40

TOTAL 3085.68

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 8/21/2025

R005935

0

D30

Pugmill - Order

P11 - 323-1613

P16 - (323-2986) Preservation Creek Phase 1 Section 1


	08-14-2025 to 08-20-2025



